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Participant     Organization   Telephone   Email 

 

Federal and State Agencies 
 

Andrew Major   USFWS   (603) 223-2541  andrew_major@fws.gov 

John Warner    USFWS   (603) 223-2541  john_warner@fws.gov 

Bill Ingham    NHFGD   (603) 271-0453  wingham@wildlife.state.nh.us 

Bob Estabrook   NHDES   (603) 271-3357  bestabrook@des.state.nh.us 

George Berlandi   NHDES   (603) 271-2458  gberlandi@des.state.nh.us 

Jeffrey Andrews   NHDES   (603) 271-2984  jandrews@des.state.nh.us 

Sterg Spanos   NHDES   (603) 271-6637  sspanos@des.state.nh.us 

Eric Nelson    USEPA   (617) 918-1676   Nelson.Ericp@epa.gov  

Ralph Abele    USEPA   (617) 918-1629  Abele.Ralph@epa.gov 

Brian Pitt    USEPA   (617) 918-1875  Pitt.Brian@epa.gov 

John King    USEPA   (617) 918-1295  King.John@epa.gov 

 

Public Service Of New Hampshire 

 

Alan Palmer    PSNH   (603) 634-2439  palmeag@nu.com 

Richard Simmons   Normandeau Assoc. (603) 472-5191  rsimmons@normandeau.com  


